BLITZEN CANINE ACADEMY, inc
Spring Schedule in Frankfort

Obedience Classes

Sunday, May 4, 2025

Puppy Pre-School — 12:30 — 1:30 pm
Monday, March 17, 2025

Rally & Obedience class - 6:00 — 6:45
Monday, March 17, 2025

Puppy Pre-School — 7:00 — 8:00 pm
Saturday, March 15, 2025

Tricks Class - 10:45—11:45 am
Saturday, March 8, 2025

9:30 — 10:30 am - Fitness class
Saturday, March 29, 2025 Canine Good
Citizen/Family Dog — 12:00 — 1:30 pm
Private Lessons — Call for appointment

Aqility Classes

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 (Full)
Advanced 7:00-8:00 pm
Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Intermediate - 4:30 — 5:30 pm
Beginner 6:00 — 7:00 pm (Obedience/Agility)
Advanced — 7:15 - 8:15
Thursday, April 17, 2025
Beginners - 7:15-8:15 pm
Advanced — 6:00 — 7:00 pm (Full)
Intermediate — 7:15 - 8:15
Friday, March 28, 2025 (Full)
Advanced 9:30 — 10:30 am

Scentwork Class
Sunday, May 18, 2025

Beginner & Intermediate 11:00 am
Advanced — (Full)

Private Lessons

Call for Appointment

Class Costs:
Monday puppy class: $160 for 6 weeks
Sunday puppy class: $160 for 6 weeks
First 2 Consecutive Sessions - Agility $155/7 wks
Then $145 for 7 weeks classes - Agility
Family Dog-Canine Good Citizen - $135/6 weeks
Fitness Class - $100/4 weeks (class-every other week)
Rally/Obedience - $100/6 weeks

Class Site and Mail Rese

Pamela Juliano
8913 W. Dralle
Frankfort, Il. 60423
815-806-1188

Name

BLITZEN CANINE ACADEMY, INC.

- Make checks payable to Blitzen Canine
Academy, Inc. or Pamela Juliano -

Building or Agility Yard Rental Available

by Appointment:
$15.00/1/2 hour --- $20.00/1 hour
Website:

www.Blitzencanine.com

Dog Name
Address Dog Breed
City, Zip Dog Age
Phone ( ) E-Mail

I am interested in the following AGILITY or Tricks class
(list preferred day and time)

I am interested in the following OBEDIENCE class
(list preferred time)

Great Place to come “Sit & Stay”
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